All Payer Claims Database Data Release Committee

Meeting Agenda

Meeting Date Meeting Time Location

July 27,

2018 1:00-3:00 PM Meeting Location:

Conference Rm. 2A, 450 Capitol Avenue

Hartford, CT 06106

Webinar Option:

Join from PC, Mac, Linux, iOS or Android: https://zoom.us/j/915544716

Or iPhone one-tap :

US: +16468769923,,915544716# or +16699006833,,915544716#

Or Telephone:

Dial(for higher quality, dial a number based on your current location):
US: +1 646 876 9923 or +1 669 900 6833
Meeting ID: 915 544 716

International numbers available: https://zoom.us/u/P5gglLIirl

Committee Members

Patricia Checko, Ph.D., Chair Sheryl Turney, MS
Robert Blundo Kristen McClain, JD/MBA
Miriam Delphin-Rittmon, Ph.D. Henry Jacobs, MD/ID

Justin Peng, MPH

Supporting Leadership
Kelsey Lawlor, OHS

Agenda

1
2.
3.
4

U

Topic

Welcome & Call to Order

Public Comment

Review and Approval of the March 23, 2018 Minutes
Application Review and Discussion: Yale New Haven
Health System and Yale School of Medicine
Executive Session, If Applicable

Final Votes

Adjournment

Kun Chen, Ph.D.
Lisa Freeman
Michael Fields
Anthony Dias, MBBS, DPM, MPH

Responsible Party
Dr. Patricia Checko
Attendees
Committee Members

Dr. Patricia Checko

Committee Members
Dr. Patricia Checko
Dr. Patricia Checko

Time

1:00 PM
1:05 PM
1:10 PM

1:15 PM

1:45 PM
2:15PM
2:45 PM

Meeting information is located at: http://portal.ct.gov/Office-of-the-Lt-Governor/Health-IT-Advisory-
Council/Health-IT-Advisory-Council---APCD-Advisory-Group

Health IT Advisory Council
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