All Payer Claims Database Data Release Committee Meeting Agenda

Meeting Date	Meeting Time	Location
July 27, 2018 1:00 – 3:00 PM		Meeting Location:
		Conference Rm. 2A, 450 Capitol Avenue
		Hartford, CT 06106
		Webinar Option:
		Join from PC, Mac, Linux, iOS or Android: https://zoom.us/j/915544716
		Or iPhone one-tap :
		US: +16468769923,,915544716# or +16699006833,,915544716#
		Or Telephone:
		Dial(for higher quality, dial a number based on your current location):
		US: +1 646 876 9923 or +1 669 900 6833
		Meeting ID: 915 544 716
		International numbers available: https://zoom.us/u/P5ggLlr1

Committee Members						
Patricia Checko, Ph.D., Chair	Sheryl Turney, MS	Kun Chen, Ph.D.				
Robert Blundo	Kristen McClain, JD/MBA	Lisa Freeman				
Miriam Delphin-Rittmon, Ph.D.	Henry Jacobs, MD/JD	Michael Fields				
Justin Peng, MPH	Anthony Dias, MBBS, DPM, MPH					
Supporting Leadership						
Kelsey Lawlor, OHS						

Agenda						
	Topic	Responsible Party	Time			
1.	Welcome & Call to Order	Dr. Patricia Checko	1:00 PM			
2.	Public Comment	Attendees	1:05 PM			
3.	Review and Approval of the March 23, 2018 Minutes	Committee Members	1:10 PM			
4.	Application Review and Discussion: Yale New Haven Health System and Yale School of Medicine	Dr. Patricia Checko	1:15 PM			
	Executive Session, If Applicable	Committee Members	1:45 PM			
5.	Final Votes	Dr. Patricia Checko	2:15 PM			
6.	Adjournment	Dr. Patricia Checko	2:45 PM			

Meeting information is located at: http://portal.ct.gov/Office-of-the-Lt-Governor/Health-IT-Advisory-Council/Health-IT-Advisory-Council---APCD-Advisory-Group